
 2023 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 300 Western Dressage Intro Level CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 451 RS Class Act Joanie Brown Joanie Brown 137.5 
 2 144 Faras Echo Dan Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 135 
 3 411 Dinar CCA Malinda G. Passmore Malinda G. Passmore 128 
 4 162 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 126 

 301 Western Dressage Intro Level ATR CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 451 RS Class Act Joanie Brown Joanie Brown 139 
 2 390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 131.5 
 3 330 Magnums Mojo Margaret Reeves Jennifer Goslin & Wes Reid 129.5 
 4 388 TA Pilar Isobella Greaves Granger Durdin 128 
 5 395 Upromised Mespots Kavya Ramachandran  Magic Moments 125.6 
   162 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 123 
   387 Manaara Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 123.5 
   411 Dinar CCA Malinda G. Passmore Malinda G. Passmore 125.5 
   444 Slimmpickens Kimberly Benko Kimberly Benko 118.5 

 302 Western Dressage Basic Level CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 121 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 181.5 
 2 153 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 179 
 3 141 Dekourated Dude+++// Hallie Anders Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 177.5 
 4 273 CA Bling Kathy Braden Mary Jo Leahy 176.5 
 5 152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 173.5 
   139 Tamar Kalist Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 162 
   144 Faras Echo Dan Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 173 
   145 IM Affirmmed In Color Dan Marcum Sherra Rieger 169 
   160 CBA Imperial Surtur Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 155.5 
   276 Valentino El Din AWR Kathy Braden Keitha Adams 169 

 303 Western Dressage Basic Level ATR CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 389 Bob Marley WA Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 179.5 
 2 153 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 175.5 
 3 152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 173 
 4 141 Dekourated Dude+++// Hallie Anders Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 171.5 
 5 272 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kara Powell Kara Powell 170.5 
   160 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 160.5 
   330 Magnums Mojo Margaret Reeves Jennifer Goslin & Wes Reid 144 
   387 Manaara Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 161.5 
   388 TA Pilar Isobella Greaves Granger Durdin 159.5 
   390 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 160.6 
   392 TA Alexia Heidi Caldwell Granger Durdin 167 
   395 Upromised Mespots Kavya Ramachandran  Magic Moments 158 
   426 Tamar Curacao Jackie Barton-Dayman Jackie Barton-Dayman 167.1 
   444 Slimmpickens Kimberly Benko Kimberly Benko 166 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 304 Western Dressage Level 1 CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 121 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 204.5 
 2 184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 200.5 
 3 381 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 197 
 4 145 IM Affirmmed In Color Dan Marcum Sherra Rieger 191.5 
 5 139 Tamar Kalist Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 183 
   138 Blacklord Maestro Annie Wiggins James & Barbara Levins 174 
   141 Dekourated Dude+++// Annie Wiggins Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 176.6 
   161 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral  176.5 
 Kornegay 

   189 Amira NJ Caylee Dearth Jan Davis 165 

 305 Western Dressage Level 1 ATR CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 194 
 2 381 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 183 
 3 161 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  169.5 
 Kornegay 

 4 389 Bob Marley WA Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 166 
 5 392 TA Alexia Heidi Caldwell Granger Durdin 150 

 306 Western Dressage Level 2 CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 524 SMJ Eragon Sandra Lindenberg Shannon Sullivan 197 
 2 141 Dekourated Dude+++// Annie Wiggins Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders 189 
 3 184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 185.5 
 4 138 Blacklord Maestro Annie Wiggins James & Barbara Levins 174 

 307 Western Dressage Level 2 ATR CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 184 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 197.5 
 2 394 VA Ralvon Crusader++++// Granger Durdin  Magic Moments 191 

 308 Western Dressage Level 3 CH (Test 4) 

 Judge: Eleanor Stine-Masek 
 1 524 SMJ Eragon Sandra Lindenberg Shannon Sullivan 179.5 
 2 394 VA Ralvon Crusader++++// Granger Durdin  Magic Moments 178 


